Energy Storage Solutions
EcoSafe Slimline
Bunded Oil Tanks
ESSL 2000 ESSL 1000ESSL 1400
 *  The CE mark applies to the primary storage tank only and does not extend to the outer bund.
 ** 1 year on parts
 The EcoSafe range of slimline bunded oil
tanks have been specifically designed
and built to provide responsibly
safe and secure heating oil storage
whilst offering the perfect solution to
premises with limited space and access
restrictions.
 These models have a smaller footprint
than standard oil tanks making it much
easier to manoeuvre and fit into tight
spaces.
 Available in capacities 1000, 1400 and 2000 litres.
 This range offers the same trustworthy
characteristics as the EcoSafe family
including:
 Quality - Quality product design,
specification and service; ensuring
absolute peace of mind
 Service - Excellent customer service
is our priority including full technical
and after sales support, a trustworthy
guarantee and fast delivery times
 Approved - All tanks are      marked*
CharacteristicsIntroducing the Ecosafe® Slimline
40 Years
Experience
Tank
Guarantee**
Slimline
5
6
4
1 2
3
EcoSafe Slimline
· SpillStop overfill device
· Top outlet available
· Double skin construction
· Comes complete with
Watchman Alarm Tank Pack
· EcoSafe tanks are fitted with
a bottom outlet and the
contents of the tank pack
come with a unique gate
valve and filter supplied as
standard
· 1” BSP female bottom outlet
· 2” BSP Offset fill
· Handgrips moulded in for ease
of handling
· Lockable lid
· Tank tested to EN13341:
2005 + A1
· Bund certified to OFTEC
OFST100 standard
· Made in a ISO9001, 14001 &
18001 factory
· Dip Switch Settings 4 and 8
· Specially designed channel
to accommodate top out let
pipe
· All our tanks are      marked*
· Enhances your overall heating
system.
· Low maintenance, no rust and
no painting.
· The double skin construction
ensures environmental
protection and safeguards
against leaks and ground
contamination.
· Increased security due to
lockable lid protecting your
fuel.
· Remote oil level monitor
reduces the possibility of
running out of oil.
Watchman Alarm provides
both a sudden drop alarm
and low level alert feature.
ESSL1000 Tank
Length 1920 mm
Width 600 mm
Height 1580 mm
Base Size  2520 x 1200 mm  Footprint  1.152m²
ESSL1400 Tank
Length 2200 mm
Width 650 mm
Height 1650 mm
Base Size  2800 x 1250 mm  Footprint  1.43m²
ESSL2000 Tank
Length 2500 mm
Width 800 mm
Height 1650 mm
Base Size  3100 x 1400 mm   Footprint  2m²
FeaturesTank Specifications
Benefits
For more information on any of our products:
Tel: +44 (0) 28 3836 4444    Email: titan@kingspan.com
or visit www.kingspantitan.com
All EcoSafe tanks come complete with a Watchman Alarm tank
pack greatly reducing installation time. Tank Pack consists of:
1. Watchman Alarm Transmitter
2. Watchman Alarm Receiver
3. PTFE Tape
4. Heldlite
5. Heldlite Application
6. Gate Valve and Filter
Watchman Alarm
Tank Pack for EcoSafe Tanks
Energy Storage Solutions
   *  The CE mark applies to the primary storage tank only and does not extend to the outer bund.